
EXAMINATION DATES EXAMINATION TIMES

SUMMER 2024

Wed. May 15, 2024
9:00am - 11:00am
2:00pm - 4:00pm

Thurs. May 16, 2024
9:00am - 11:00am
2:00pm - 4:00pm

Fri. May 17, 2024
9:00am - 11:00am
2:00pm - 4:00pm

Mon. May 20, 2024
9:00am - 11:00am
2:00pm - 4:00pm

Tues. May 21, 2024
9:00am - 11:00am
2:00pm - 4:00pm

CREDIT BY
EXAMINATION

Office of Registration
and Records

U P C O M I N G  -  D A T E S  &  T I M E S  -  2 0 2 3 - 2 0 2 4

EXAMINATION DATES EXAMINATION TIMES

SPRING 2024

Wed. Jan 10, 2024
9:00am - 11:00am
2:00pm - 4:00pm

Thurs. Jan 11, 2024
9:00am - 11:00am
2:00pm - 4:00pm

Fri. Jan 12, 2024
9:00am - 11:00am
2:00pm - 4:00pm

WWW.CDREWU.EDU/REGISTRAR
THE FORM IS AVAILABLE ONLINE AT



EXAMINATION DATES EXAMINATION TIMES

FALL 2024

Tues. Aug 13, 2024
9:00am - 11:00am
2:00pm - 4:00pm

Wed. Aug 14, 2024
9:00am - 11:00am
2:00pm - 4:00pm

Thurs. Aug 15, 2024
9:00am - 11:00am
2:00pm - 4:00pm

CREDIT BY
EXAMINATION

WWW.CDREWU.EDU/REGISTRAR

Office of Registration
and Records

U P C O M I N G  -  D A T E S  &  T I M E S  -  2 0 2 4 - 2 0 2 5

THE FORM IS AVAILABLE ONLINE AT

EXAMINATION DATES EXAMINATION TIMES

SPRING 2025

Tues. Jan 7, 2025
9:00am - 11:00am
2:00pm - 4:00pm

Wed. Jan 8, 2025
9:00am - 11:00am
2:00pm - 4:00pm

Thurs. Jan 9, 2025
9:00am - 11:00am
2:00pm - 4:00pm

EXAMINATION DATES EXAMINATION TIMES

SUMMER 2025

Tues. May 6, 2025
9:00am - 11:00am
2:00pm - 4:00pm

Wed. May 7, 2025
9:00am - 11:00am
2:00pm - 4:00pm

Thurs. May 8, 2025
9:00am - 11:00am
2:00pm - 4:00pm


